
 

Beta Benefits Team Roster 
 
 
 

Bronson Lee-Sales and 
Marketing Manager 

bronson@betabenefits.com 

714-352-4988 

Brittany Perreira- 
Administration Manager 

brittany@betabenefits.com 

714-460-9727 
 
 
 
 
 

Cynthia Thompson- 
Intake Supervisor 

cynthia@betabenefits.com 

714-664-0608 

Jesse Caballero- Events Manager 

jesse@betabenefits.com 

714-664-0607 
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Beta Benefits Team Roster 

Ron Stock-President 

ron@betabenefits.com 

714-664-0211

Josh Stock-VP/General Counsel 

jstock@stocklawcorp.com 

714-272-0706
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